
WOMEN 180.0 RESULTS

Women 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 180.0 135.0 10

2 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 175.0 125.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 180.0 125.0 6

4 Jillian Watskey 173.0 115.0 4

5 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 174.4 115.0 2

6 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.2 115.0 0

7 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 172.4 110.0 0

8 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 180.0 105.0 0

9 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 180.0 95.0 1

10 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 85.0 0

11 Sophia  Hernandez Bonner Springs High School 168.0 75.0 0

12 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 65.0 0

13 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 173.4 0 0

Women 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.2 285.0 10

2 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 180.0 275.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 180.0 255.0 6

4 Jillian Watskey 173.0 245.0 4

5 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 174.4 215.0 0

6 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 172.4 210.0 0

7 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 180.0 200.0 0

8 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 180.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 175.0 190.0 0

10 Sophia  Hernandez Bonner Springs High School 168.0 185.0 0

11 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 165.0 0

12 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 135.0 0

13 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 173.4 0 0

Women 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 174.4 155.0 10

2 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.2 155.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 180.0 140.0 6

4 Jillian Watskey 173.0 135.0 4

5 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 172.4 120.0 0

6 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 180.0 120.0 0

7 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 180.0 115.0 0

8 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 175.0 105.0 2

9 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 105.0 1

10 Sophia  Hernandez Bonner Springs High School 168.0 85.0 0

11 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 180.0 85.0 0

12 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 75.0 0

13 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 173.4 0 0

Women 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.2 555.0 10

2 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 180.0 530.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 180.0 520.0 6

4 Jillian Watskey 173.0 495.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 174.4 485.0 0

6 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 172.4 440.0 0

7 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 175.0 420.0 2

8 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 180.0 420.0 0

9 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs High School 180.0 380.0 1

10 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 355.0 0

11 Sophia  Hernandez Bonner Springs High School 168.0 345.0 0

12 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 275.0 0

13 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 173.4 0 0


